
 Weekly Winners
           Week # 18
                          9/08/2025

1st Place Vodka Jim Williams/Bruce Brownlee $70.00 /Team

2nd Place Vodka Adrian Seymour/Bob Stickles $40.00 /Team

1st Place Red Stag Kyle Matott/Basil Cheney $70.00 /Team

2nd Place Red Stag Chris Johnson/Shane Morrill $40.00 /Team

Team Skins $48.00 /Skin

Wales Perkins/Gasper Sekelj 3 on 7

Jay Allen/Juddy Plumb 4 on 10

John Jones, Jr./Junie Gerrish 2 on 11

Chuck Bullard/Matt Morgan 3 on 13

John Jones, Jr./Junie Gerrish 3 on 15

Closest To Pin #3 Jim Williams $15.00

Closest To Pin #5 Bruce Brownlee $15.00

Closest To Pin #14 Chuck Bullard $15.00

Closest To Pin #17 John Jones Jr. $15.00

50/50 PJ Smalling $40.00

Round 1 Results - Round 2 Pairings Below

Chip's League



Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

1 31---31Team 14 31---31T8

C. Munson / C. Taylor
T2 32---32Team 3 30---30T3

P. Gray / M. Germano
T2 32---32Team 17 31---31T8

J. Williams / B. Brownlee
T2 32---32Team 23 30---30T3

C. Johnson / S. Morrill
5 33---33Team 6 29---29T1

A. Seymour / B. Stickles
T6 34---34Team 10 29---29T1

W. Witherell / M. Compeau
T6 34---34Team 15 30---30T3

W. Perkins / G. Sekelj
T6 34---34Team 25 32---32T12

J. Plumb / J. Allen
9 35---35Team 24 30---30T3

C. Merriman / M. Merriman
T10 36---36Team 4 31---31T8

B. Melchior / B. Schilling
T10 36---36Team 5 34---34T22

M. Hayes / J. Hayes
T10 36---36Team 11 34---34T22

J. Jones / J. Gerrish
T10 36---36Team 13 33---33T18

K. Grant / R. Merriman
T10 36---36Team 29 32---32T12

C. Fayette / M. Pitts
T15 37---37Team 7 31---31T8

C. Green / N. Thomas
T15 37---37Team 18 30---30T3

C. Jacot / B. Thomas
T15 37---37Team 26 32---32T12

C. Giordano / L. LaPierre
T15 37---37Team 34 33---33T18

R. Wilson / E. Tripp
T15 37---37Team 36 33---33T18

M. Grace / M. LaSala

2025 Chip's League Playoffs
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Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

T15 37---37Team 38 34---34T22

K. Matott / G. Emerson
T21 38---38Team 22 36---36T33

E. Charleston / M. Burkett
T21 38---38Team 40 35---35T28

J. James / C. Lamson
T23 39---39Team 27 36---36T33

B. Grant / M. Martin
T23 39---39Team 35 33---33T18

D. Delorme / D. Hurley
T25 40---40Team 12 37---37T36

M. Morgan / C. Bullard
T25 40---40Team 19 32---32T12

J. Hantz / B. Bronson
T27 41---41Team 8 36---36T33

S. Weaver / J. Breault
T27 41---41Team 20 32---32T12

C. Martin / M. Draper
T27 41---41Team 30 34---34T22

K. Talcott / C. Mattot
T27 41---41Team 31 35---35T28

J. Hart / H. Hart
T27 41---41Team 33 35---35T28

J. Cole / A. Wightman
T27 41---41Team 37 34---34T22

S. Charleson / P. Arduine
T27 41---41Team 39 32---32T12

G. Munson / R. Bond
34 42---42Team 1 35---35T28

T. Truax / J. Carney
35 43---43Team 2 37---37T36

E. Gilbert / R. Bailey
T36 44---44Team 9 37---37T36

T. Carey / M. Wilson
T36 44---44Team 21 39---3939

J. Lawrence / P. Smalling
T36 44---44Team 32 35---35T28

A. Connelly / M. Mitchell

2025 Chip's League Playoffs
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Rank Gross Scores Net ScoresNet Rank

39 47---47Team 16 34---34T22

B. Writesel / M. Levac
40 NC---NCTeam 28 NC---NC40

L. Martin / T. Martin

2025 Chip's League Playoffs
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Tito's Vodka Red Stag
 Williams/Brownlee v  Johnson/Morrill Back
 Seymour/Stickles v  Matott/Cheney
 Grant/Merriman v  Charleston/Burkett
 Gray/Germano v  Martin/Martin
 Perkins/Sekelj v  LaSala/Clausen
 Gilbert/Bailey v  Wilson/Tripp
 Munson/Taylor v  Merriman/Merriman
 Melchior/Schilling v  Burns/Delorme
 Wilson/Carey v  Giordano/Smith
 Hayes/Hayes v  Fayette/Pitts
 Kirwan/Compeau v  James/Lamson Front
 Writesel/Levac v  Hart/Hart
 Jacot/Thomas v  Talcott/Matott
 Weaver/Breault v  Plumb/Allen
 Truax/Carney v  Grant/Martin
 Baker/Baker v  Charleson/Dow
 Martin/Draper v  Connelley/Mitchell
 Gerrish/Gerrish v  Cole/Howlett
 Morgan/Bullard v  Munson/Bond
 Hantz/Bronson v  Smalling/Smalling

Chip's League Playoffs
Round 2 - September 15, 2025


